
All Inn

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cordani Simone (03/1256) 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 9 3 2

Martin Emanuele (03/2015) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 4 1 3

Glerean Alessandro (03/1391) 4 12 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 4 2 1 1 1 4 7 2 3 4 4

Baldin Carlo (03/1254) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 7 0 0 4 3 4 9

Bernardini Matteo (03/2073) 0 0 4 7 4 2 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 7 2 2 4 2

Ferro Mattia (03/2074) 0 0 4 4 4 2 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cordani Simone 03/1256 39 80 2,05

Martin Emanuele 03/2015 29 49 1,69

Glerean Alessandro 03/1391 33 49 1,48

Baldin Carlo 03/1254 19 32 1,68

Bernardini Matteo 03/2073 28 28 1,00

Ferro Mattia 03/2074 12 12 1,00

Bastars Inside

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Fornasir Yuri (03/1132) 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 7 3 6

Bernart Marco (03/1830) 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 2 4 2 4 9 4 4 4 9

Dal Pont Emiliano (03/1697) 4 4 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0

Morandini Daniel (03/2037) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 6

Dollani Luca (03/1134) 4 9 0 0 3 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 0

Ronchi Davide (03/627) 4 4 0 0 1 2 4 6 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7

Medeot Manuel (03/1868) 0 0 2 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fedele  Paolo (03/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polo Dimel Alma (03/1137) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornasir Yuri 03/1132 39 85 2,18

Bernart Marco 03/1830 28 46 1,64

Dal Pont Emiliano 03/1697 26 37 1,42

Morandini Daniel 03/2037 16 29 1,81

Dollani Luca 03/1134 14 27 1,93

Ronchi Davide 03/627 19 23 1,21

Medeot Manuel 03/1868 12 22 1,83

Fedele  Paolo 03/1133 4 3 0,75

Polo Dimel Alma 03/1137 2 0 0,00

Deportivo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gotti Marco (03/1614) 4 7 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 7

De Nardo Francesco (03/1428) 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 5 2 1 4 5 4 7 0 0 2 6

Stefanutti Alan (03/1427) 4 3 3 6 1 0 4 2 2 4 3 4 4 5 4 1 0 0 2 3

Ziraldo Michele (03/1406) 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 2

Federico Guerrino (03/1426) 4 5 4 5 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 2 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0

Chitussi Lucia Pilar (03/1430) 0 0 1 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 1 2 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 5

Minisini  Andrea (03/1407) 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Burelli Ubaldo (03/1404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gotti Marco 03/1614 32 66 2,06

De Nardo Francesco 03/1428 27 35 1,30

Stefanutti Alan 03/1427 27 28 1,04

Ziraldo Michele 03/1406 20 24 1,20

Federico Guerrino 03/1426 20 22 1,10

Chitussi Lucia Pilar 03/1430 22 20 0,91

Minisini  Andrea 03/1407 8 6 0,75

Burelli Ubaldo 03/1404 4 5 1,25



Gufo Robot

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

De Marco Rino (03/894) 4 7 4 6 4 11 2 6 4 9 3 7 0 0 2 4 4 10 2 5

Battistel Nevio (03/952) 4 10 0 0 4 9 2 4 3 9 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 8 4 6

Barchiesi Nicolas (03/1520) 2 2 0 0 4 9 2 0 1 3 1 3 4 11 2 5 3 4 4 9

Cignola Giacomo (03/235) 4 7 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 2 3 0 0

Gattesco Michael (03/136) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 9 3 5 2 0 4 8 1 1 0 0

Paron Luca (03/2019) 2 1 4 2 1 0 2 2 3 2 1 3 2 4 2 1 1 0 2 0

Lauritano Mattia (03/137) 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0

Rosso Marco (03/2041) 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 1 0 0 2 3

Tondon Maurizio (03/1517) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanon Patrizia (03/953) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Marco Rino 03/894 29 65 2,24

Battistel Nevio 03/952 28 58 2,07

Barchiesi Nicolas 03/1520 23 46 2,00

Cignola Giacomo 03/235 17 30 1,76

Gattesco Michael 03/136 16 27 1,69

Paron Luca 03/2019 20 15 0,75

Lauritano Mattia 03/137 10 6 0,60

Rosso Marco 03/2041 15 6 0,40

Tondon Maurizio 03/1517 0 0 0,00

Zanon Patrizia 03/953 2 0 0,00

Kei Dal 69

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Buzzulini Cristian (03/1023) 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 11 2 5 4 8 4 4 4 8

De Monte Lorenzo (03/817) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 8 3 6 4 7 4 12

Rossi Sharon (03/1091) 2 1 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 5 2 0 2 5 4 6 2 1 2 0

Mauro Alessandro (03/1308) 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 1

Madussi Sandro (03/1809) 2 1 4 4 2 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 1 0 4 7 2 0

Forgiarini Alessandro (03/1859) 2 1 3 0 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 0 3 5 2 3 0 0 2 1

Miconi Luigino (03/1860) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buzzulini Cristian 03/1023 38 68 1,79

De Monte Lorenzo 03/817 23 39 1,70

Rossi Sharon 03/1091 30 37 1,23

Mauro Alessandro 03/1308 26 31 1,19

Madussi Sandro 03/1809 21 21 1,00

Forgiarini Alessandro 03/1859 20 16 0,80

Miconi Luigino 03/1860 2 1 0,50

Real B&T

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cirronis Simone Antonio (03/2038) 4 5 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0

Disnan Davide (03/156) 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 2 4 6

Zenarola Alessandro (03/1716) 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5

Bigaton Roby (03/208) 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 9

Debellis Federico (03/1948) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 4 4 6 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cirronis Simone Antonio 03/2038 32 69 2,16

Disnan Davide 03/156 40 58 1,45

Zenarola Alessandro 03/1716 28 41 1,46

Bigaton Roby 03/208 32 41 1,28

Debellis Federico 03/1948 28 37 1,32


